
Einteilung Raum 9
Tn 1 Tn 2 Tn 3

13:20 13:30 Roxana Pashapour, 8. Christin Bassenge, 4. Hanna Dehning, 4. Semester

13:30 13:40 Olivia Löffler 4 Sinje Landmann 4 Beyza Gürsoy 4

13:50 14:00 Anne Fricke (4) Ronja Brenner(4)

11:50 12:00 Bahram, Khosravi Vala FS4 Marina Berg 6 Laurin Haupt 4

PAUSE

Stefan Cieslik (4)

13:40 13:50 janaina da Silva, 10 Marie Jung (4. ) Luca Marjan Majic, 4

12:50 13:00 Theodoros Hadjizacharia 8 Antonia Charilaou 8 Andrea Mavroleftherou 8.

13:10 13:20 Clara Jenne, 4. Amelie Utz, 4 Justin Ngomo 4

12:30 12:40 Raphael Hofmann 4 Christoph Mohr 4. Coco Röhl, 4. Semester 

12:40 12:50 Sophie Werth, 4. Semester Michaela Fell, 4 Johanna Hornemann (4)

12:10 12:20 Catharina Buhl, 4 Hannah Heinrichs 4  Jessica Prang 4

12:20 12:30 Nataliya Filatova 4 Kirill Müller, 5 Emmanuella Gamil Halim Habib 4.

11:40 11:50 Jan Welters,  4 Florian Steffan 4 Nicola Volmer,  4

11:20 11:30 MetinNeuß 4 Vasileios Papailiadis 4 Omar Abou-Elwafa, 4

11:30 11:40 Klara Lempert 4. Sarah Maubach 4 Julia Gavria 8

11:00 11:10 Tim Barnekow 4 Christopher Lork 4. Evrim Sevgin 4

11:10 11:20 Maria Panagi, 10 Laura Grünendahl, 4. Marc Gerd Sieradzki, 4

10:40 10:50 Franziska Anna Bonen 4 Christos Spyrou 4 Voit, Josephine Amelie Louisa , FS 4

PAUSE

10:20 10:30 Jonas Sidabras 4 Antonis Therapontos 10 Linda Wittig, 4. 

10:30 10:40 Franziska Schönnenbeck 4 Samuel Beau 4 Joas Benjam Renner FS6

10:00 10:10 Nadja Bastiaens,4 Pia Ricarda Muntz, 4 Lisa Cleophas 4

10:10 10:20 Arne Steentjes,  4 Leon Boshoven, 4 Sebastian Jeising, 4

PAUSE

09:30 09:40 Jennifer Pascha FS 4 Antonio Andric 4 Ansgar Pütz 4

09:00 09:10 Marlene Vogt FS4 Pascal Massion 4 Vasileios Mavragannis 4

09:10 09:20 Antonia Vocke FS 4 Miryam Azimi, 4

08:40 08:50 Lina Palici, FS 4 Tobias A. Kunzelmann FS4 Elisa Malik, 4. Semester

08:50 09:00 Jonas Diepers Fabian Felix (4) Katharina Moers, 4.FS

Uhrzeit Prüfung von / bis 

08:30 08:40 Simon Steuerwald 4 Julian Turnbach 4 Juliane Jokiel, 4.Semester



Einteilung Raum 2
Tn 1 Tn 2 Tn 3

13:20 13:30 Gara Farid 4 Oliver Steinhoff 4 Iris Mikulaschek 4

Einteilung Raum 8
Tn 1 Tn 2 Tn 3

13:20 13:30 Bianca Bohnert 8 Tina Friedemann 8 Miriam Malz 4

16:00:00 16:10:00 Stephan Pieper 4 Ernest Kaufmann 10 Larissa Matten 4
16:10:00 16:20:00 Sarah Bittner 4 Melanie Bongers 4 Philipp Wisniowski 8
16:20:00 16:30:00 Tim Georg Seher 4 Hila Fathai 8 Carla Ackemann 4

16:50:00 17:00:00 Ola Raiyan 8 Rajib Mondal 8

10:00 10:10 Mike Plonka 4 Isabelle Joram 4

Uhrzeit Prüfung von / bis 

Jasmin Awan 6

10:10 10:20  Mareike Brand 4 Laura Acker 4 Timo Massold 4

10:20 10:30 Sophia kiemann 4 Amin Alias 9 Anna Bücker 4

10:30 10:40 Ann-Kathrin Dohmann 4 Nicole Ahlers 4 Katharina Salz 4

10:40 10:50 Rene Spritzer 4 Justus Ziese 4 Julia Rosen 10
PAUSE

11:00 11:10  Carlotta Brock 4 Katja Ruhnke 4 Amr Elsayed

11:10 11:20 Bonnie Humrich 4 Marcus Fortmeyer 4 Sebastian Wülker 4

11:20 11:30 Maike Stezenbach 6 Isabelle sessler 6 Tamim Rabie 4

11:30 11:40 Samiullah Naimi 4 Samy Abu-Sarhan 4 Sara Fell 4

11:40 11:50 Cynthia Rüße 4 Leonie Pockardt 4 Marina Kondritz 4

11:50 12:00 Dario Geißer  4 Yasemin Candir Luca Diehr 4
PAUSE

12:10 12:20 Sonja Häusler 4 Afrida Khondker Annika Hager 4

12:20 12:30 Jonas Engelhardt 4 Elena Toth 4 Lara Schnitter 4

12:40 12:50 Lena Van Treel 8 Jennifer Tröstler 8 Rebecca Gulba 4

12:50 13:00 Filiz Demitras 4 Theresa Streit 4 Julia Grudzinski 4

13:10 13:20 Frederike Engel 4 Julia Heuser 4 Kristina Meyer 4

13:30 13:40 Svenja Fischer 4 Michelle Schares 4 Leia Esche  4

13:40 13:50 Charlotte Zahner Max Stockel 4 Lydia Kricke 4

13:50 14:00 Aylin Tokmak 6 Jaqueline Georgy 6 Ramon Hofmann 4

Uhrzeit Prüfung von / bis 

12:40 12:50 Sina Weber 4 Armin Schiffer 4 Nick Derkum 4

12:50 13:00 Luisa Peterburs 4 Paulina Meinlschmidt 4 Anthony Nucaro 4

13:10 13:20 Theresa Anna Reimer 9 Christian Frerichmann 9 Binam Uprety 9

13:30 13:40 Katharina Victoria Henners 4 Jan-Henrik Suhrmann 4 Zheheng Ding 4

13:40 13:50 Sonja Szewczyk 4 Carolin Kloft 4 Sadie Louise Kersting 4

13:50 14:00 Henrike Jacob 4 Theresa Harbert 4 Chiara Olivia Glashörster 4

Pause



Raum 10 - Zeichnungen 
Tn 1 Tn 2 Tn 3

13:30 13:36
Roxana Pashapour, 8. Christin Bassenge, 4. Hanna Dehning, 4. Semester

Gara Farid 4 Oliver Steinhoff 4 Iris Mikulaschek 4 Bianca Bohnert 8 Tina Friedemann 8 Miriam Malz 4

16:10:00 16:16:00 Stephan Pieper 4 Ernest Kaufmann 10 Larissa Matten 4

16:20:00 16:26:00 Sarah Bittner 4 Melanie Bongers 4 Philipp Wisniowski 8

16:30:00 16:36:00 Tim Georg Seher 4 Hila Fathai 8 Carla Ackemann 4

17:00:00 17:06:00 Ola Raiyan 8 Rajib Mondal 8

Zeichnungszeitfenster

08:40 08:46
Simon Steuerwald 4 Julian Turnbach 4 Juliane Jokiel, 4.Semester

08:50 08:56
Lina Palici, FS 4 Tobias A. Kunzelmann FS4 Elisa Malik, 4. Semester

09:00 09:06
Yannik Brandau 4 Fabian Felix (4) Katharina Moers, 4.FS

09:10 09:16
Marlene Vogt FS4 Pascal Massion 4 Vasileios Mavragannis 4

09:20 09:26
Joshua Leon Lamberti FS4 Antonia Vocke FS 4 Miryam Azimi, 4

PAUSE

Antonio Andric 4 Ansgar Pütz 4

10:10 10:16
Nadja Bastiaens, Fachsemester 4 Pia Ricarda Muntz 4 Lisa Cleophas 4. Semester

Tn 6

10:20 10:26
Arne Steentjes, Fachsemester 4 Leon Boshoven, 4 Sebastian Jeising, 4

09:40 09:46
Jennifer Pascha FS 4

10:46
Franziska Schönnenbeck 4 Samuel Beau 4 Joas Benjam Renner FS6

Mike Plonka

10:30 10:36
Jonas Sidabras 4 Antonis Therapontos 10 Linda Wittig, 4. 

Ann-Kathrin Dohmann Nicole Ahlers Katharina Salz 

Katja Ruhnke 

10:50 10:56
Franziska Anna Bonen 4 Christos Spyrou 4 Voit, Josephine Amelie Louisa , FS 4

10:40

11:26
Maria Panagi, 10 Laura Grünendahl, 4. Semester Marc Gerd Sieradzki, 4

Rene Spritzer 

11:10 11:16 Tim Barnekow 4 Christopher Lork 4. Evrim Sevgin 4

Julia Gavria 8

 Carlotta Brock 

Justus Ziese Julia Rosen

11:30 11:36
MetinNeuß 4 Vasileios Papailiadis 4.S Omar Abou-Elwafa, 4

11:20

Samiullah Naimi 4

11:50 11:56
Jan Welters  4 Florian Steffan 4 Nicola Volmer, 4

11:40 11:46
Klara Lempert 4. Sarah Maubach 4

Cynthia Rüße 4 Leonie Pockardt 4

12:00 12:06
Bahram, Khosravi Vala FS4 Marina Berg 6 Laurin Haupt 4

Marina Kondritz 4

12:30 12:36
Nataliya Filatova 4 Kirill Müller, 5 Emmanuella Gamil Halim Habib 4. Semester

Dario Geißer  4

12:20

Luca Diehr 4

12:40 12:46
Raphael Hofmann 4 Christoph Mohr 4. Coco Röhl, 4. Semester 

12:26 Catharina Buhl, 4 Hannah Heinrichs 3.  Jessica Prang 4

12:50 12:56
Sophie Werth, 4. Semester Michaela Fell, 4 Johanna Hornemann (4)

Yasemin Candir 

Jonas Engelhardt 4 Elena Toth 4 Lara Schnitter 4

13:00 13:06
Theodoros Hadjizacharia 8 Antonia Charilaou 8 Andrea Mavroleftherou 8

13:40 13:46
Olivia Löffler 4 Sinje Landmann 4 Beyza Gürsoy 4

13:20 13:26
Clara Jenne, 4. Semester Amelie Utz, 4 justin Ngomo 3

Charlotte Zahner 

Filiz Demitras 4 Theresa Streit 4 Julia Grudzinski 4 Luisa Peterburs 4 Paulina Meinlschmidt 4

Stefan Cieslik (4)

13:50 13:56
janaina da Silva, 10 Marie Jung (4. ) Luca Marjan Majic, 4

Amin Alias Anna Bücker

Tn 4 Tn 5

Sebastian Wülker 4

Maike Stezenbach 6 Isabelle sessler 6 Tamim Rabie 4

Isabelle Joram Jasmin Awan

Mareike Brand Laura Acker Timo Massold

Sophia kiemann 

Samy Abu-Sarhan 4 Sara Fell 4

PAUSE

PAUSE

Daniel Schliepper 6 Afrida Khondker Annika Hager 4

Amr Elsayed

Bonnie Humrich 4 Marcus Fortmeyer 4

Lena Van Treel 8 Jennifer Tröstler 8 Rebecca Gulba 4

Svenja Fischer 4 Michelle Schares 4 Leia Esche 4

Julia Heuser 4 Kristina Meyer 4Frederike Engel 4

Max Stockel 4 Lydia Kricke 4

Aylin Tokmak 6 Jaqueline Georgy 6 Ramon Hofmann 4

PAUSE

14:00 14:06
Anne Fricke (4) Ronja Brenner(4)

Sina Weber 4 Armin Schiffer 4 Nick Derkum 4

Katharina Victoria Henners 4 Jan-Henrik Suhrmann 4 Zheheng Ding 4

Theresa Anna Reimer 9 Christian Frerichmann 9 Binam Uprety 9

Anthony Nucaro 4

Tn 7 Tn 8 Tn 9

Sonja Szewczyk 4 Carolin Kloft 4 Sadie Louise Kersting 4

Henrike Jacob 4 Theresa Harbert 4 Chiara Olivia Glashörster 4
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